CDBG-DR Procured Contracts Report

Grantee: State of Nebraska

Grant Number:

B-19-DF-31-0001

Date Updated:

4/1/2025

Contractor Name

UEI Number

Procured By

Contract
Execution Date

Contract End
Date

Total Contract
Amount

Amount of DR
Funds

Brief Description

Hagerty Consulting, Inc.

143529720

State of
Nebraska

2/19/2020

6/30/2021

$344,800.01

$344,800.01

Development of Action Plan in response to Winter Storm
Ulmer, DR-4420.

Hagerty Consulting, Inc.

143529720

State of
Nebraska

3/8/2021

9/1/2022

$259,660.00

$129,830.00

Technical assistance regarding compliance with
Duplication of Benefits requirements for CDBG-CV and
CDBG-DR. It is a fixed price of $199,660.00 and a not to
exceed amount on a time and materials basis of $60,000,
with the cost split equally between CDBG-CV and CDBG-
DR funding sources. *Note this contract was amended on
February 25, 2022 to extend the term from 03/01/2022 to
09/01/2022.

Hagerty Consulting, Inc.

143529720

State of
Nebraska

8/9/2021

3/31/2026

$4,900,680.00

$4,900,680.00

Provide grants management services related to the
CDBG-DR program. *Note this contract has been
amended twice. A Febuary 14, 2024 amendment
extended from the original end date of 08/01/2024 to
12/31/2024 and increased the total contract amount by
$797,000.00. A second amendment dated December 09,
2024 further extended the end date to 03/31/2025. A third
amendment dated March 27, 2025 further extended the
end date to 03/31/2026.

SHI International Corp.

611429481

State of
Nebraska

12/23/2021

8/14/2022

$118,478.26

$118,478.26

Contract change order for the Nebraska Department of
Economic Development's grants management system
software to manage additional CDBG-DR funds. No
incremental subscription costs associated with
management of CDBG-DR funds will be required.

TOTAL

$5,493,788.27

NOTE: copies of all CDBG

-DR-funded contract and grant award documents are a

vailable upon request. Please reach

out to program staff or email your request to ded.cdbgdr@nebraska.gov.




