CDBG-DR Procured C	ontracts Report	Grantee: State of Nebraska Grant Number: B-19-DF-31-0001				Date Updated:	4/1/2025
Contractor Name	UEI Number	Procured By	Contract Execution Date	Contract End Date	Total Contract Amount	Amount of DR Funds	Brief Description
Hagerty Consulting, Inc.	143529720	State of Nebraska	2/19/2020	6/30/2021	\$344,800.01	\$344,800.01	Development of Action Plan in response to Winter Storm Ulmer, DR-4420.
Hagerty Consulting, Inc.	143529720	State of Nebraska	3/8/2021	9/1/2022	\$259,660.00	\$129,830.00	Technical assistance regarding compliance with Duplication of Benefits requirements for CDBG-CV and CDBG-DR. It is a fixed price of \$199,660.00 and a not to exceed amount on a time and materials basis of \$60,000, with the cost split equally between CDBG-CV and CDBG- DR funding sources. *Note this contract was amended on February 25, 2022 to extend the term from 03/01/2022 to 09/01/2022.
Hagerty Consulting, Inc.	143529720	State of Nebraska	8/9/2021	3/31/2026	\$4,900,680.00	\$4,900,680.00	Provide grants management services related to the CDBG-DR program. *Note this contract has been amended twice. A Febuary 14, 2024 amendment extended from the original end date of 08/01/2024 to 12/31/2024 and increased the total contract amount by \$797,000.00. A second amendment dated December 09, 2024 further extended the end date to 03/31/2025. A third amendment dated March 27, 2025 further extended the end date to 03/31/2026.
SHI International Corp.	611429481	State of Nebraska	12/23/2021	8/14/2022	\$118,478.26	\$118,478.26	Contract change order for the Nebraska Department of Economic Development's grants management system software to manage additional CDBG-DR funds. No incremental subscription costs associated with management of CDBG-DR funds will be required.
					TOTAL	\$5,493,788.27	
	DR funded contr	act and grant awa	rd documents are a		ast Plaza rach		aff or email your request to ded.cdbgdr@nebraska.gov.
		act and grant awai		valiable upon requi		out to program st	